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MICHELINI RUDY
CIAVARELLA GABRIELE
CALDANI NICOLA
GORI MARCO
FERRARI MICHELE
NANNINI FABRIZIO
GIANNECCHINI 1ACOPO
SALVETTI RICCARDO
GATTI DAVIDE

CIUFFI PAOLO
CATELANI VALERIO
IACOMINI GIUSEPPE
ROVATTI MICHELE
FERRAROTTI IVAN
PAOLINELLI NICOLA
PIEROTTI LUCA
MORICONI SIMONE
FEDERIGHI MARCO
FIORE NICOLA

BIDINI FRANCESCO
PUCCI MASSIMO
DELLUAMICO DANIELE
GASPERINI RICCARDO
PERNICE MAURIZIO
PARDINI ADRIANO
ZANETTI MASSIMO
VANNI EGISTO
SCOPEL ROBERTO
PADOAN MASSIMO
PELLEGRINI VALERIO
ZANELLI ERIBERTO
GIANNINI MASSIMILIANO
VESCOVI ROBERTO
GILARDONI GILLES
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MICHELINI/PERNA PEUGEOT 207
CIAVARELLA/BONARI PEUGEOT 207
CALDANI/BIOLETT! ABARTH GRANDE PUNTO
GORI/POLTRI PEUGEOT 207
FERRARL/MECONI CITROEN SAX0 VTS
NANNINI/PECCHIOLI RENAULT CLIO
GIANNECCHINI/MAZZANTI RENAULT LIO
SALVETTI/CARMIGNANI RENAULT CLIO
GATTI/SPINETTI SUBARU IMPREZA N 14
CIUFFI/ROMBI MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X
CATELANI/"GAZZE"" MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
IACOMINI/COZZANI SUBARU IMPREZA N 14
ROVATTI/SPACCASASSI RENAULT NEW CLIO
FERRAROTTI/FENOLI RENAULT NEW CLIO
PAOLINELLI/CASTIGLIONI RENAULT NEW CLIO
PIEROTTI/MILLI RENAULT NEW CLIO
MORICONI/TERRAGLIA RENAULT NEW CLIO
FEDERIGHI/BERTUCCELLI RENAULT NEW CLIO
FIORE/RASO RENAULT NEW CLIO
BIDINI/ALICERVI RENAULT NEW CLIO
PUCCI/ROSSI RENAULT NEW CLIO
DELL'AMICO/DELLA PINA ABARTH 500
GASPERINI/MONTEMAGNI PEUGEOT 206 RC
PERNICE/PEMPORI RENAULT MEGANE
PARDINI/BENASSI RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
ZANETTI/RIVIERI RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
VANNI/PAOLI RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
SCOPEL/DE MARCO RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PADOAN/BOLZAN RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PELLEGRINI/BACCI RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
ZANELLI/ULIVI FIAT UNO TURBO IE
GIANNINI/TREDICI CITROEN 2
VEScovi/Guzzl RENAULT NEW TWINGO
GILARDONI/FRANCONI RENAULT NEW TWINGO
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52000
52000
52000
52000
51600
51600
§1600
§1600
N4
N4
N4
N4
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3T
A7
A7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
R2B
R2B
R2B

BALESTRERO
BALESTRERO

JOLLY RACING TEAM
VERSILIA RALLY TEAM
TEAM BLACK SHADOW
AS.D. TRS

JOKER TEAM
RUBICONE CORSE
ETRURIA

CTL MOTORSPORT
AS. 4 VALLI PARMA
$Q. CORSE CITTA’ DI PISA
BEST RACING TEAM
VERSILIA RALLY TEAM
A.S.D. (B MOTORSPORT
PEGASO TEAM

B.E RALLY

RALLY POINT
PROSERVICE S.R.L.
FIREFOX RACING

B.M. CORSE
BALESTRERO
SCUDERIA LIVORNO
JOKER TEAM

B.M. CORSE

A.S.D. DUEGI SPORT
HAWK RACING CLUB
MARCA RALLY CLUB
A.S.D. (B MOTORSPORT
TEAM 54 SPORT
JOKER TEAM

CARNIA CORSE S.R.L.
MADE IN ITALY
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ARTINO LUCA

MARCHI GIANLUCA
BEDINI SIMONE

PERNA ANDREA
BIANCHI GIONATA
MATTEUCCI SIMONE
SGADO’ GIORGIO
LUCCHESI ALESSIO
CECCHINI MASSIMILIANO
SIMONETTI NICOLA
MAZZELLA GIAN

CIONI SANDRO
AGOSTINI SAURO
MARIANI DAVID

PILLIU ANTONELLO
PAOLI VALERIO
MENICONI MASSIMO
LOMBARDI MATTEQ MARIA
LOBUE NIcOLO

CARTA FRANCESCO
MULTARI ALESSANDRO
BINDI ALESSANDRO

DI FRANCESCO CLAUDIO
SCATENA FEDERICO
LUCCHESI ALESSANDRO
ANDINI DANIELE
FATICHI ALESSANDRO
BARONCELLI RICCARDO
BARTELLONI MATTEO
BERTONATI MARCO
SALANI FERDINANDO
BOCCELLI ENRICO
RICCI RAIMONDO
PELLETTI GIACOMO

" ELENICO DEGLI ISCRITTI
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ARTINO/GUERRETTI
MARCHI/SALOTTI
BEDINI/PIPPI
PERNA/CESARETTI
BIANCHI/MAZZA
MATTEUCCI/BIAGI
SGADO’/LELLO
LUCCHESI/CATELLI
CECCHINL/GUASTINI
SIMONETTI/SIMONETTI
MAZZELLA/TOSIN
CIONI/PAZZAGLINI
AGOSTINI/DARBUSTI
MARIANI/FOGLI
PILLIU/LIESSI
PAOLI/BABBINI
MENICONI/STELITANO
LOMBARDI/PIAZZINI
LOBUE/PAGLIAI
CARTA/BERTELLONI
MULTARI/BRIZZOLARA
BINDI/TRICOLI

DI FRANCESCO/DI GIULIO
SCATENA/BENEDETTI
LUCCHESI/BALDACCI
ANDINL/DINI
FATICHI/FRANCHI
BARONCELLI/CHITI
BARTELLONI/MAGNANI
BERTONATI/BALLERINI
SALANI/GIANNARINI
BOCCELLI/RAVERA
RICCl/BUFFONI
PELLETTI/PEDONESE
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RENAULT NEW TWINGO
RENAULT NEW TWINGO
RENAULT NEW TWINGO
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS LIGHT
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16V
PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16V
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
OPEL ASTRA GSI
CITROEN SAX0 VTS
CITROEN SAX0 VTS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
FIAT PANDA EVO

FIAT PANDA

FIAT PANDA EVO
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE

R2B
R2B
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
Ab
A6
FA6
FA6
FA6
FAé
FA6
A5
A5
A5
FA5
FA5
FA5
FA5
FA5

STAR RACING

A.S.D. (B MOTORSPORT
A.S.D. NEW 2P PROMO SPORT
FREDDY’S TEAM

VERSILIA RALLY TEAM

A.S.D. (B MOTORSPORT
FIREFOX RACING

JOKER TEAM

PISTOIA CORSE

KIT RACING

STAR RACING

AS. 4 VALLI PARMA

$Q. CORSE CITTA” DI PISA
TEAM 54 SPORT

JOKER TEAM

KIT RACING

JOKER TEAM

$Q. CORSE CITTA" DI PISA

PROV. GRANDA RALLY CLUB
VERSILIA RALLY TEAM
VERSILIA RALLY TEAM
A.S.D. TRS

JOKER TEAM
FIREFOX RACING

KIT RACING

JOLLY RACING TEAM
KIT RACING

JOKER TEAM

JOKER TEAM

B.M. CORSE

B.M. CORSE

B.M. CORSE
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93
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126

SILVESTRI DANIELE.
FABBRINI MASSIMO
CASCI GIOCONDO

DAL PINO MASSIMO
PILLIU ROBERTO
MALAFRONTE MICHELE
DOMENICI SERGIO
OLIVI RICCARDO
LOMBARDI MARCO
PUCCETTI FILIPPO
PIRAS MATTEQ

FRATI CLAUDIO
BONUCCELLI MARCO
BERTOLOZZI LUCA
FANUCCHI CLAUDIO
BALDASSARI GIUSEPPE
IACOPINELLI GABRIELE
BONUCCELLI SAMUELE
PIERUCCI EMANUELE
TOGNI GABRIELE
BAISI CRISTIAN
FERRONI ANDREA
MANCINI FRANCESCO
BURRONI DARIO
PIASTRI SIMONE
GIANNECCHINI LUCA
PINELLI MANUELE
PANZANI LUCA
ANGILLETTA NICOLA
PELLEGRINI PIERO
FAVERO AUGUSTO
ORLANDI LUCA
LUNARDI SIMONE
CERAGIOLI DAVID

SILVESTRI/BRUNI
FABBRINI/AMADEI
CASCI/FERRARI

DAL PINO/NESI
PILLIU/GIARELLI
MALAFRONTE/CARLI
DOMENICI/NATALONI
OLIVI/PELLETTI
LOMBARDI/BECHELLI
PUCCETTI/FALCO
PIRAS/BOSSOLI
FRATI/CHIARI
BONUCCELLI/GIORGI
BERTOLOZZI/RAGGHIANTI
FANUCCHI/PORTERA
BALDASSARI/BALDASSARI
IACOPINELLL/CAPRILI
BONUCCELLI/MATTEUCCI
PIERUCCI/MORICONI
TOGNI/PUCCETTI
BAISI/DEGLINNOCENTI
FERRONI/VANNUCCI
MANCINI/GIANNELLI
BURRONI/LAZZERINI
PIASTRI/COPPEDE’
GIANNECCHINI/ANTONELLI
PINELLL/CEI
PANZANI/GRILLI
ANGILLETTA/BERNI
PELLEGRINI/GENTILINI
FAVERO/MAGGESI
ORLANDI/LUISOTTI
LUNARDI/LAZZERINI
CERAGIOLI/SILICANI
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PEUGEOT 205 6T
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
CITROEN SAXO0 VTS
CITROEN SAX0 VTS
CITROEN SAX0 VTS
CITROEN SAXO0 VTS
SUZUKI SWIFT GTI
CITROEN SAXO VTS

OPEL CORSA GSI 16V
PEUGEQT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
FIAT SEICENTO

FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT SEICENTO

FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
FIAT CINQUECENTO SPORTING
ROVER MG ZR 105
ROVER MG ZR 105
ROVER MG ZR 105
ROVER MG ZR 105
ROVER MG ZR 105
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
RENAULT NEW TWINGO

FA5
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
A0
A0
A0
A0
A0
A0
A0
A0
A0
A0
FAO
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
N1
R1B

SPORT RALLY CAR

B.M. CORSE

PUBLI SPORT RACING
JOKER TEAM

B.M. CORSE

A.S.D. JC MOTORSPORT

JOKER TEAM
JOKER TEAM
A.S.D. 2B TECNOSPORT TEAM

A.S.D. (B MOTORSPORT
JOKER TEAM

A.S.D. 2B TECNOSPORT TEAM
KIT RACING

KIT RACING

VERSILIA RALLY TEAM
BALESTRERO

JOKER TEAM

A.S.D. 2B TECNOSPORT TEAM
FIREFOX RACING

JOKER TEAM

VERSILIA RALLY TEAM

AS.D. TRS
AUTOVARALLYSPORT

JOKER TEAM

FIREFOX RACING
NEW SPIRIT TEAM
DPD GROUP
DPD GROUP



